Circuit National: 2020

Discipline
Epee

YOB

1971 - 1980

Gender

Men's
Ranking type
Standard

Ageclass

V40

Nation type
License nation only

T1 05.09.2020 Kissnacht Circuit National Vétéran

T2 09.10.2021 Bern

Circuit National Vétéran

Category Calculated on
Individual 13.12.2021. 17:46
Same points Transferred points
Same rank

040

040

T3 12.12.2021 Lausanne Championships of Switzerland Veterans 040

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation Clubs

YOBT1 T2 T3

210
160
140
100
90
60
40
27,5
20,5
10 11
11 9

© 0o ~NO O WNE

0 UHLIG Andreas Sul SESAF Fribourg
0 AMSTUTZ Sébastien SUI SEG Geneve

0 LEDERMANN Oliver SUlI FSZ Ziirich

0 RIAHI Farhad GBR SEB Basel

0 OHANESSIAN Sarkis SUI SEG Geneve

0 FISCHER David HUN FGK Kissnacht
0 CARISCH Emanuel SUI ZFC Zurich

0 HERREN Pablo SuUlI FCB Bern

0 RIGO Gyorgy Sul BFC Basel

0 DIXON David AUS FCSG St. Gallen
0 BOROSAK Hrvoje  CRO SUI MK Lokomotiva, FCB Bern

all assigned competitions

1974 60 150
1979 100 60
198040 40 60
1972100

1975 90
1977 60

1978 40

1979 11 16,5
1978 7 135
1978 11

1976 9

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Circuit National Vétéran Klssnacht SUI 05.09.2020 05.09.2020 040 Vétérans
2 Circuit National Vétéran Luzern Sul 02.05.2021 02.05.2021 040 Vétérans
3 Circuit National Vétéran Bern Sul 09.10.2021 09.10.2021 O40 Vétérans
4 Championnats suisses Lausanne SUI  12.12.2021 12.12.2021 O40 sM
Vétérans Vétérans

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Anton Krieger - a.krieger@sunrise.ch



